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 URBAN SEA

TSSEA

Men's basic t-shirt, urban style, short sleeve, 100% cotton and removable label. Available
in 4 colors and from size S to XL. This shirt is similar to the URBAN SLUB MAN (REF:
TSUASLB) but in single jersey fabric.

Details:

Self-fabric raw edge collar and cuffs.
Single jersey (34'S).
Enzyme wash
3.5 OZ/YD²
100% Cotton
Removable label

100% Cotton. Weight: 3.5 OZ/YD²

Box 50      Pack 10

 

SIZE

EU S M L XL

Width 52 cm
20.5"

54 cm
21.3"

56 cm
22"

58 cm
22.8"

Length 70 cm
27.6"

72 cm
28.3"

74 cm
29.1"

76 cm
29.9"

 
 COLOURS

WH
White

BK
Black

DN
Denim

CHC
Charcoal
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