

# **TSSEA**



# **URBAN SEA**

### **TSSEA**

**Men's basic t-shirt, urban style, short sleeve, 100% cotton and removable label.** Available in 4 colors and from size S to XL. This shirt is similar to the URBAN SLUB MAN (REF: TSUASLB) but in single jersey fabric.

#### Details:

- Self-fabric raw edge collar and cuffs.
- Single jersey (34'S).
- Enzyme wash
- 3.5 OZ/YD<sup>2</sup>
- 100% Cotton
- Removable label

100% Cotton. Weight: 3.5 OZ/YD²







# SIZE

EU	S	M	L	XL
Width	52 cm	54 cm	56 cm	58 cm
	20.5"	21.3"	22"	22.8"
Length	70 cm	72 cm	74 cm	76 cm
	27.6"	28.3"	29.1"	29.9"

#### **COLOURS**













